
Day Period 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THUR 

FRI 

1 

6 

7 

4 

6 

7 

6 

6 

7 

3 

4 

6 

Period 

9 00-10 00 AM 

10 00 -1I 00 AM 
u 00-12 00PM 

1200-1 0OPM 
I 00- 2 00PM 

|2 00-3 0OPM 
3 00-4 0OPM 

4 00-5 00PM 

9 00-10 00 AM 
10 00 -1u 00 AM 

u 00-12 00PM 

2 00-1 0OPM 

i 00-2 0OPM 
2 00-3 00PM 

3 00-4 0OPM 

4 00-5 0OPM 

00-10 00 AM 

10 00 -1i 00 AM 

1 00-12-0OPM 
00-1 0OPM 

00-2-0OPM 

2 00-3 00PM 

00-4 00PM 

4 00-5 0OPM 

9 00-10 00 AM 

10 00-u 00 AM 

|1l 00-12 00PM 

12 00-1 0OPM 
00.2oOPM 

2 00-3 0OPM 

00-4 00PM 

4 00-5 00OPM 

9 00-10 00 AM 

1o 00 -| 00 AM 

1I 00-12 00PM 

12 00-1 0OPM 

I 00- 2 00PM 
00-3 0OPM 

3 00-4 0OPM 
l4 00-5 0OPM 

On Time Table 

Subject 

MED 

SCA 

PHY 

SCA 

CHEM 

MED 

1ATHS 

CHEM 

PHY (HY) 

ATH 

CHEM 

AM/SAN 

WT-I 

AM 
AM 

PHY 

AC (HY) 

WT-I 

WT-I 

AM 

nd 

Faculty 

LAB 

69 

Lunch Break 

69 

69 

LAB 

69 

69 

69 

59 

Lunch Break 

69 

LAB 

69 

BKC/Deepika 

RKS(G-1)/BKC(G-2) 

LAB 

Lunch Break 

69 

Class Room 

69 

RKS(G-1)/Amit(G-2) 

W/S 

69 

W/S 

Lunch Break 
69 

BKC/Deepika 

GE 

HY 

PHY (HY) 

LAB 

Lunch Break 

69 

SC 

SC 
HY 

AC (HY) 

SC 
HY 

Jyoti 

SAN 

SAN 

GF 

SC 

AM/SAN 

Jyoti 
Jyoti 
SAN 69 

Tutor-Sh.Ramkaran Sharma 

Department of Mechanical Engineering Govt. Polytechnic for Women, Faridabad 
Time Table Date of Commencenment: 28.03.2023 

Subiect 

WT-II 

MM 

Turning shop 

Machine shop 
Advance Fitting shop 

CAD(G-1)/SS-II Lab(G-2) |Jyoti/ Yogesh Kundu CAD/SS-1l Lab 
Jyoti 

Lunch Break 
SK 

MM 

H&P 

MM(G-1)/TD-II lab (G-2) 

CAD (G-1)/H&P Lab(G-2) 

CAD (G-2)/H&P Lab(G-1) 

H&P 

TD-II 

WT-II 

IE 

WT-II 

H&P 
TD-II 

IE 

MM 

WT 
MM 

MM(G-2)/TD-II lab (G-1) 

TD-II 

4th 

Turning shop 
Machine shop 

Advance Fitting shop 

Faculty 

RKS 

O/| Mech. Engg. 

Jyoti 
SAN 

Jyoti/Reena 

Lunch Break 

Amit 

RK 

MP 

Deepika / SAN 

Deepika / SAN 

SAN 
Reena 

Lunch Break 

RKS 

Amit 

RKS 

SAN 

Reena 

Jyoti/Reena 

Lunch Break 
Amit 

Jyoti 
RKS 

Jyoti 

Deepika Amit CAD(G-2)/SS-II Lab(G-1) hvoti /Amit 
Lunch Break 

Reena 

Sh 

RK 

MP 

Class Room 

5 

Tutor- Sh.Sandeep Kumar 

51 

Turning shop 
Machine shop 
Fitting shop 

51 

51 

MM /TD-II Lab 

51 

CAD/H&P Lab 

CAD/H&P Lab 

51 

51 

51 

51 

5 

5 
51 

MM TD-II Lab 

51 

51 
51 

51 
51 

CAD/SS-II Lab 

Turning shop 
Machine shop 

Fitting shop 

Subject 
PM&MH 

IQC 
E&C 

E&C 

PM&MH 

AE(G-1)/ 
IQC(G-2) Lab 

Project (G1 
&G2) 

IQC 
EDM 

E&C 

Project (G1 
&G2) 

PM&MH 

AE(G-2)/ 
1QC(G-1) Lab 

Project (G1 
&G2) 

EDM 
AE 

EDM 

AE 

A 

SS-IV Lab 

IQC 
E&C 

PM&MH 

6t 

Faculty 
Jyoti 

Reena 

Reena 

Reena 
Lunch Break 

Jyoti 

SAN/Reena 

Amit/RKS 

Lunch Break 
Reena 

BKC 

Reena 

Amit/RKS 

Lunch Break 

Jyoti 

SAN/Reena 

Amit/RKS 

Lunch Break 
BKC 

Deepika 

BKC 

Deepika 
Deepika 

Lunch Break 
Reena 
Reena 

Jyoti 
Tutor-Sh.A mit Atri 

Principal 

Class Room 

Faridabad 

56 
56 

Govt. Polytechnic for Women, 

56 

56 

AE/ 1QC 
Lab 

56 

56 

S6 
56 

S6 

BKC(G-1)/Yogesh(G-2) SS-IV Lab| 

56 

AE/ IQC 
Lab 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 
66 

S6 
56 

Faculty Name 
B.K.Chtani 

Amit 

SAN 

Ramkaran 

Sharma 

Jyoti 

Reena 

Deepika 

Yogesh Kundu 

Kirpa Ram 
Randbir Singh 
Mahender Pal 

Raj Kpoor 
Satish Kumar 

Rachna Arya 

Sub 
EDM 

MED 

SS-IV 
SCA 

Project 
sS-I1 

SCA 
H&P 

AF 

AM 

Project 
sCA 

WT-1I 
MM 

CAD 
PM&MH 

WT 

TD-I| 

E&C 

AE 

MED 
CAD 

|SS-Il 
ss-IV 

| SemTP 
VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

V 

VI 

Welding 2nd 

Smithy shq2nd 
Fitting 2nd 
|Advance Ath 

3 0 

Carpentry 12nd 
|Turning 
Turning 

Electri 

-6 

|2 
.1 

|IV 3- 3 

12 

- 2 

. 1 
3 4 

-

4 

|12 

2 
]4 -
4 4 

3 

4 

3 4 

6 

6 
l6 

6 

6 

| TotG.Tot 

6 

3 

2 

12 

7 

4 

|7 

12 

|3 

7 

6 

12 

6 
6 

6 
6 

4th 

2nd 6 6 
6 

12 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

14 

4 

12 

18 

6 

174 

Machine 4th 

Total 40 134 



Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Name of the Faculty 

B.K. Chutani 

Sh. Amit Atri 

Sh.Sandeep Kumar 

Sh.RamKaran 

Jyoti 

Reena 

Smt. Deepika 

Yogesh Kundu 

Kirpa Ram 

Randhir Singh Rawat 

Mahender Pal 

Raj Kpoor 

Satish Kumar 

Rachna Arya 

Ram karan 

O-in-C 

Teaching Load ll, IV, VI Semester 
Mechanical Department 

Time Table 

Designation 

Sr.Lecturer 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

Guest Faculty 

Lecturer 

W/ 

W/I 

W/ 

W/I 

W/I 

G/I 

Name of the 

Subject 
EDM 

MED 

SS-IV 

SCA 

Project 
SS-IV 

SCA 

H&P 

AE 

AM 

Project 
SCA 

WT-II 
MM 

CAD 

PMMH 

WT-I 

TD-|| 
IQC 
E&C 

AF 

MED 

CAD 

SS-I| 

SS-IV 

|Welding Shop 

Smithy shop 
Fitting & 

Plumbing Shop 

Advance 

Fitting shop 

Machine Shop 

Carpentry 
Shop-ll 

Turning Shop 
Turning Shop 

Submitted with reference to Endst. No. 713 dated 30.01.2023 

Electric shop-l 

o/| Mech. 

Sem * 

6th 

2nd 

6th 

2nd 

6th 

6th 

4th 

2nd 

4th 

6th 

2nd 

6th 

2nd 

4th 

4th 

4th 

6th 

2nd 

4th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

2nd 

4th 

2nd 

4th 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

4th 

4th 

2nd 

4th 

2nd 

Teaching Load assigned 
Theory Practical 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

40 

6 

1 

12 

1 

4 

4 

12 

2 

-

3 

5 

2 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

134 

Total 

12 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

14 

4 

6 

Principal 

6 

12 

6 

18 

6 

174 

Govt. Polytechnic for 
women, 

Faridabad 
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